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199202050000
03877

02/05/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLECKLER,
VICKY

30 477

199203300000
09148

03/30/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNUTT,
JOHN R

30 856

199209110001
98301

09/11/1992
02:24:51

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNIPSEED,
JAMES L

199210120002
30301

10/12/1992
08:06:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADSWORTH,
RAYCE A

199210190002
38621

10/19/1992
12:47:43

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
RAYMOND B

199211190002
75381

11/19/1992
01:22:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
HAZEL

199206120001
10111

06/12/1992
11:26:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON,
MARILYN

199207060001
29871

07/06/1992
08:16:53

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER,
TERRY

199207080001
34081

07/08/1992
10:15:21

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWRENCE,
JAMES M

199208110001
66531

08/11/1992
10:29:26

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
DAVID L

199211090002
62371

11/09/1992
01:21:07

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK HILLS
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199211250002
82581

11/25/1992
02:54:55

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PALMER,
JAMES N

199208100001
64661

08/10/1992
09:10:24

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SULLIVAN,
JERRY
JOSEPH JR

Sec:06
Twn:24N
Rng:16E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199208270001
82281

08/27/1992
09:15:50

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAKE
HEATHER
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:PLUS
OTHER
PROPERTIES

199209160002
02121

09/16/1992
11:31:26

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM
MOTEL
INVESTMENT
S

13 140 Blk:0003
Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

199209220002
09581

09/22/1992
02:46:43

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JOHN W

13 102 Lot#:56
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:THE
MAGNOLIAS
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


