Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202050000 03877	02/05/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLECKLER, VICKY	30	477				
199203300000 09148	03/30/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNUTT, JOHN R	30	856				
199209110001 98301	09/11/1992 02:24:51	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNIPSEED, JAMES L						
199210120002 30301	10/12/1992 08:06:05	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADSWORTH, RAYCE A						
199210190002 38621	10/19/1992 12:47:43	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, RAYMOND B						
199211190002 75381	11/19/1992 01:22:05	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, HAZEL						
199206120001 10111	06/12/1992 11:26:04	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON, MARILYN						
199207060001 29871	07/06/1992 08:16:53	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER, TERRY						
199207080001 34081	07/08/1992 10:15:21	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWRENCE, JAMES M						
199208110001 66531	08/11/1992 10:29:26	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, DAVID L						
199211090002 62371	11/09/1992 01:21:07	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH						
199211250002 82581	11/25/1992 02:54:55	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PALMER, JAMES N						
199208100001 64661	08/10/1992 09:10:24	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SULLIVAN, JERRY JOSEPH JR						Sec:06 Twn:24N Rng:16E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199208270001 82281	08/27/1992 09:15:50	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAKE HEATHER DEVELOPMEN T CO INC						Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:PLUS OTHER PROPERTIES
199209160002 02121	09/16/1992 11:31:26	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM MOTEL INVESTMENT S			13	140		Blk:0003 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
199209220002 09581	09/22/1992 02:46:43	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JOHN W			13	102		Lot#:56 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:THE MAGNOLIAS AT BROOK HIGHLAND